

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
000650	KIT - EVACUATION, S.K.E.D.	\$1,219.47	000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	1	PG	\$7.01	\$7.01
			000052	CORD - COTTON BRAIDED, 1/8" X 100'	1	HK	\$5.01	\$5.01
			000290	SCREWDRIVER - FLAT TIP, 6"	1	EA	\$5.86	\$5.86
			000291	PLIERS - SLIP JOINT 6" LONG	1	EA	\$8.29	\$8.29
			000443	BLANKET - PAPER DISP 60" X 90"	3	EA	\$5.33	\$15.99
			000445	SPLINT - INFLATABLE, ALL LIMBS, 6 PIECE	1	SE	\$113.23	\$113.23
			000446	COMPRESS - COLD	4	EA	\$1.26	\$5.04
			000645	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 42" X 13 1/2" X 14"	1	EA	\$9.73	\$9.73
			000646	MARKER - GROUND, 9" X 10' (FOR NFES 0650)	3	EA	\$1.61	\$4.83
			000662	SPLINT - SPLINE	1	EA	\$176.17	\$176.17
			000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	2	EA	\$55.72	\$111.44
			001041	ROPE - NYLON, 1/4" X 100'	2	HK	\$19.77	\$39.54
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	1	KT	\$207.75	\$207.75
			001670	LITTER - S.K.E.D.	1	EA	\$463.58	\$463.58
003012	LIGHTSTICK - CHEMICAL, 12 HOUR, YELLOW	2	BX	\$23.00	\$46.00			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$1,219.47
001727	KIT - TRAUMA, FIRST AID	\$363.63	000448	PAD - WRITING, AD-777, DI-5A OR EQUAL	1	PD	\$0.97	\$0.97
			000767	PENCIL - MECHANICAL	1	EA	\$2.06	\$2.06
			008153	CARTON - FIBERBOARD,	1	EA	\$1.84	\$1.84

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
001727	KIT - TRAUMA, FIRST AID	\$363.63		18" X 14 1/2" X 12"				
			089004	CONTAINER - SHARPS SHUTTLE, DISPOSAL, 1 1/2" DIAMETER X 6 1/2"	1	EA	\$2.48	\$2.48
			089012	COLLAR - LADERAL, STIFNECK	1	EA	\$10.63	\$10.63
			089064	CASE - MEDICAL, TRAUMA	1	EA	\$157.60	\$157.60
			089103	BANDAGE - COMPRESS, 4" X 4"	4	EA	\$7.50	\$30.00
			089105	BANDAGE - TRIANGULAR, 37"	3	EA	\$0.41	\$1.23
			089107	KIT - EYE DRESSING, (4 PDS = 1 KT - 2-R & 2-L)	1	KT	\$1.09	\$1.09
			089114	BLANKET - SPACE, COMBAT CASUALTY	1	EA	\$3.34	\$3.34
			089332	BAG - PLASTIC, BIOHAZARD	1	EA	\$0.20	\$0.20
			089333	LABEL - "BIOHAZARD", SMALL	2	EA	\$0.20	\$0.40
			089342	GOWN - DISPOSABLE, OPEN BACK	1	EA	\$1.16	\$1.16
			089361	MASK - DISPOSABLE, FACE W/EYE SHIELD AND TIES	3	EA	\$0.93	\$2.79
			089446	COMPRESS - COLD, 4" X 4", DISPOSABLE INSTANT COLD PACK	1	EA	\$0.64	\$0.64
			089605	GLOVES - NITRILE, EXAMINATION (100 EA/BX)	6	EA	\$0.21	\$1.26
			089629	BANDAGE - GAUZE, 2-PLY, 3" X 5 YARDS	2	EA	\$0.45	\$0.90
			089637	SHEET - BURN, 72" X 108" (IN OUTSIDE POCKET)	1	EA	\$22.63	\$22.63

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
001727	KIT - TRAUMA, FIRST AID	\$363.63	089654	DEPRESSOR - TONGUE, WOOD	5	EA	\$0.09	\$0.45
			089658	DRESSING - FIELD, FIRST AID, 4" X 7"	2	EA	\$2.14	\$4.28
			089662	EYE WASH - DACROISE, 1 OZ	2	BT	\$3.78	\$7.56
			089664	FORCEPS - 5 1/2"	1	EA	\$4.03	\$4.03
			089693	SPHYGMOMANOMETER - BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF	1	EA	\$26.56	\$26.56
			089699	SPONGE - SURGICAL, 4" X 4"	12	EA	\$0.17	\$2.04
			089700	STETHOSCOPE - LISTENING DEVICE	1	EA	\$8.15	\$8.15
			089705	TAPE - SURGICAL, 1" X 10 YARDS	2	RO	\$0.81	\$1.62
			089709	TOURNIQUET - STRAP	1	EA	\$30.82	\$30.82
			089737	FLASHLIGHT - DISPOSABLE, EYE EXAMINING	1	EA	\$1.71	\$1.71
			089750	AIRWAY - PHARYNGEAL, GUEDEL TYPE, ADULT, LARGE	1	EA	\$1.48	\$1.48
			089751	AIRWAY - PHARYNGEAL, GUEDEL TYPE, ADULT, MEDIUM	1	EA	\$1.19	\$1.19
			089790	SCISSORS - PARAMEDIC	1	PR	\$11.82	\$11.82
			089794	GAUZE - NON-ADHERING DRESSING	1	EA	\$2.35	\$2.35
			089798	KERLIX - 6 PLY, 4 1/2" X 4"	4	EA	\$1.90	\$7.60
			089799	DEXTROSE - SUGAR TUBE, 1.09 OZ / 31 G	1	TU	\$3.93	\$3.93
089829	SPLINT - WIRE MESH, 3-3/4 X 30, #2165 (1/BX)	2	EA	\$3.41	\$6.82			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
TOTAL KIT COST								\$363.63
001728	KIT - OXYGEN THERAPY, UNIT 5, FIRST AID STATION	\$659.06	089006	CASE - PORTABLE, OXYGEN	1	EA	\$19.57	\$19.57
			089065	CASE - UNIT FIVE	1	EA	\$372.47	\$372.47
			089601	MASK - NON-REBREATHING	2	EA	\$3.18	\$6.36
			089616	CYLINDER - OXYGEN "D"	2	EA	\$73.63	\$147.26
			089638	CANNULA - NASAL	2	EA	\$0.63	\$1.26
			089654	DEPRESSOR - TONGUE, WOOD	5	EA	\$0.09	\$0.45
			089688	RESUSCITATOR	1	EA	\$18.72	\$18.72
			089712	MASK- DISPOSABLE, OXYGEN, ADULT, W/7 FT TUBING-HUDSON RCI	1	EA	\$1.27	\$1.27
			089714	WRENCH - OXYGEN	1	EA	\$1.68	\$1.68
			089723	REGULATOR/ FLOWMETER - W/PRESSURE REGULATOR & YOKE ADAPTER	1	EA	\$59.05	\$59.05
			089750	AIRWAY - PHARYNGEAL, GUEDEL TYPE, ADULT, LARGE	2	EA	\$1.48	\$2.96
			089751	AIRWAY - PHARYNGEAL, GUEDEL TYPE, ADULT, MEDIUM	2	EA	\$1.19	\$2.38
			089761	O-RING - OXYGEN UNIT	4	EA	\$1.72	\$6.88
			089788	MASK- POCKET, W/ OXYGEN INLET	1	EA	\$17.95	\$17.95
089911	HOSE - OXYGEN	1	EA	\$0.80	\$0.80			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$659.06
089754	KIT - FIRST RESPONDER (NRK ONLY)	\$869.99	000448	PAD - WRITING, AD-777, DI-5A OR EQUAL	1	PD	\$0.97	\$0.97

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
089754	KIT - FIRST RESPONDER (NRK ONLY)	\$869.99	000767	PENCIL - MECHANICAL	1	EA	\$2.06	\$2.06
			002006	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 23" X 19" X 10"	1	EA	\$6.92	\$6.92
			002545	MARKER - FELT TIP, BLACK	1	EA	\$0.94	\$0.94
			009168	SPLINT - SAM	2	EA	\$13.84	\$27.68
			089004	CONTAINER - SHARPS SHUTTLE, DISPOSAL, 1 1/2" DIAMETER X 6 1/2"	1	EA	\$2.48	\$2.48
			089006	CASE - PORTABLE, OXYGEN	1	EA	\$19.57	\$19.57
			089012	COLLAR - LADERAL, STIFNECK	1	EA	\$10.63	\$10.63
			089063	CASE - MEDICAL, FIRST RESPONDER	1	EA	\$386.94	\$386.94
			089086	BANDAGE - COMPRESSION, 6", ISRAELI	1	EA	\$18.74	\$18.74
			089088	BVM - CYCLONE, W/O2 TUBE	1	EA	\$49.72	\$49.72
			089103	BANDAGE - COMPRESS, 4" X 4"	3	EA	\$7.50	\$22.50
			089105	BANDAGE - TRIANGULAR, 37"	3	EA	\$0.41	\$1.23
			089107	KIT - EYE DRESSING, (4 PDS = 1 KT - 2-R & 2-L)	1	KT	\$1.09	\$1.09
			089114	BLANKET - SPACE, COMBAT CASUALTY	1	EA	\$3.34	\$3.34
			089143	THERMOMETER - ORAL, DIGITAL	1	EA	\$5.30	\$5.30
			089332	BAG - PLASTIC, BIOHAZARD	1	EA	\$0.20	\$0.20
			089333	LABEL - "BIOHAZARD", SMALL	2	EA	\$0.20	\$0.40
089342	GOWN - DISPOSABLE, OPEN BACK	1	EA	\$1.16	\$1.16			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
089754	KIT - FIRST RESPONDER (NRK ONLY)	\$869.99	089361	MASK - DISPOSABLE, FACE W/EYE SHIELD AND TIES	3	EA	\$0.93	\$2.79
			089446	COMPRESS - COLD, 4" X 4", DISPOSABLE INSTANT COLD PACK	1	EA	\$0.64	\$0.64
			089601	MASK - NON-REBREATHING	1	EA	\$3.18	\$3.18
			089602	AIRWAY - NASAL	1	EA	\$10.44	\$10.44
			089605	GLOVES - NITRILE, EXAMINATION (100 EA/BX)	12	EA	\$0.21	\$2.52
			089616	CYLINDER - OXYGEN "D"	1	EA	\$73.63	\$73.63
			089629	BANDAGE - GAUZE, 2-PLY, 3" X 5 YARDS	2	EA	\$0.45	\$0.90
			089637	SHEET - BURN, 72" X 108" (IN OUTSIDE POCKET)	1	EA	\$22.63	\$22.63
			089638	CANNULA - NASAL	1	EA	\$0.63	\$0.63
			089654	DEPRESSOR - TONGUE, WOOD	5	EA	\$0.09	\$0.45
			089662	EYE WASH - DACROISE, 1 OZ	2	BT	\$3.78	\$7.56
			089664	FORCEPS - 5 1/2"	1	EA	\$4.03	\$4.03
			089690	SHEATH - THERMOMETER (INDIVIDUAL)	10	EA	\$0.07	\$0.70
			089691	TOURNIQUET - CAT	1	EA	\$28.10	\$28.10
			089693	SPHYGMOMANOMETER - BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF	1	EA	\$26.56	\$26.56
			089699	SPONGE - SURGICAL, 4" X 4"	12	EA	\$0.17	\$2.04
089700	STETHOSCOPE - LISTENING DEVICE	1	EA	\$8.15	\$8.15			

KIT CONTENTS REPORT

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
089754	KIT - FIRST RESPONDER (NRK ONLY)	\$869.99	089705	TAPE - SURGICAL, 1" X 10 YARDS	2	RO	\$0.81	\$1.62
			089706	SYRINGE - IRRIGATION, 20ML	1	EA	\$0.68	\$0.68
			089714	WRENCH - OXYGEN	1	EA	\$1.68	\$1.68
			089723	REGULATOR/ FLOWMETER - W/PRESSURE REGULATOR & YOKE ADAPTER	1	EA	\$59.05	\$59.05
			089737	FLASHLIGHT - DISPOSABLE, EYE EXAMINING	1	EA	\$1.71	\$1.71
			089750	AIRWAY - PHARYNGEAL, GUEDEL TYPE, ADULT, LARGE	1	EA	\$1.48	\$1.48
			089751	AIRWAY - PHARYNGEAL, GUEDEL TYPE, ADULT, MEDIUM	1	EA	\$1.19	\$1.19
			089761	O-RING - OXYGEN UNIT	1	EA	\$1.72	\$1.72
			089789	BANDAGE - ELASTIC, 6" X 4 1/2 YARDS	1	EA	\$17.61	\$17.61
			089790	SCISSORS - PARAMEDIC	1	PR	\$11.82	\$11.82
			089794	GAUZE - NON-ADHERING DRESSING	1	EA	\$2.35	\$2.35
			089797	SOLUTION - SALINE, 500 ML	1	BT	\$5.63	\$5.63
			089798	KERLIX - 6 PLY, 4 1/2" X 4"	1	EA	\$1.90	\$1.90
			089799	DEXTROSE - SUGAR TUBE, 1.09 OZ / 31 G	1	TU	\$3.93	\$3.93
089911	HOSE - OXYGEN	1	EA	\$0.80	\$0.80			
TOTAL KIT COST								\$869.99